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8:30-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:55

10:55-11:00

H#EYES ON ,

Marawi

IDPs SIX YEARS AFTER THE SIEGE

May 22, 2023

8:30 am | UGF Room 104, Henry Sy Sr. Bldg.
University of the Philippines-BGC, 32nd St., Taguig City

Program of Activities

Registration

Welcome Remarks

Special Message

Overview of the Forum

Eyes on Marawi:
IDPs Six Years After the Siege

Open Forum

Closing Remarks

Asst. Prof. Emerson S. Bariez
Director, UP Law Center Institute for the
Administration of Justice (1AJ)

Atty. Basari Mapupuno
President, Mindanao State University

Ms. Amina Rasul Bernardo
President, Philippine Center for Islam and
Democracy

Atty. Senando Angelo Santiago
Law Reform Specialist, UP Law Center
Moderator

Atty. Saliha Lalanto
Board Secretary, Marawi Compensation Board
(MCB)

Atty. Macabangkit Lanto
Former Congressman and Ambassador

Dr. Steven Muncy
Executive Director, Community and Family
Services International (CFSI)

Cong. Zia-Ur Rahman Adiong
Representative, 1st District of Lanao Del Sur

Hon. Majul Usman Gandamra
Mayor, Marawi City

Master of Ceremonies:



