







Program of Activities

- 7 3		
8:30-9:00	Registration	
9:00-9:05	Welcome Remarks	Asst. Prof. Emerson S. Bañez Director, UP Law Center Institute for the Administration of Justice (IAJ)
9:05-9:10	Special Message	Atty. Basari Mapupuno President, Mindanao State University
9:10-9:15	Overview of the Forum	Ms. Amina Rasul Bernardo President, Philippine Center for Islam and Democracy
9:15-10:15	Eyes on Marawi: IDPs Six Years After the Siege	Atty. Senando Angelo Santiago Law Reform Specialist, UP Law Center Moderator
		Atty. Saliha Lalanto Board Secretary, Marawi Compensation Board (MCB)
		Atty. Macabangkit Lanto Former Congressman and Ambassador
		Dr. Steven Muncy Executive Director, Community and Family Services International (CFSI)
		Cong. Zia-Ur Rahman Adiong Representative, 1st District of Lanao Del Sur
10:15-10:55	Open Forum	
10:55-11:00	Closing Remarks	Hon. Majul Usman Gandamra Mayor, Marawi City